
aperitifs & cocktails
bucks fizz 3.95    fruit belini 3.95    hedgerow fizz 3.95    bloody mary 3.95 

amaretto sour – amaretto, pink lemonade & lemon juice 4.50    pimms by the glass 4.75 or by the jug 12.95

white wine
Bill’s house white, 
france  11%	
a dry and crisp white wine

stormy cape chenin blanc, 
south africa 13.5%		
bursting full of peaches and 

pineapples. 	
le duc viognier, 
france 12.5%  	                               	
delightfully combining white peach and 

blossom fruit

maison l’aiglon chardonnay, 
france 13%	
an unoaked chardonnnay, full of 
grapefruit aromas	 			 
elki pedro ximenez, 
chile 13%		                         
you will be rewarded with crisp lime 

flavours                           
veritiere pinot grigio
italy 12%
light, easily approachable full of soft 

zesty characters

mansion house bay sauvignon, 
new zealand 13%				  
fresh and zippy white with a great 

finish				  
tricon petit chablis, 
france 12.5%
bigger and bolder chardonnay, just what 

you expect from chablis	 		
bodegas eidosela albarino, 
spain 13%				  
fabulously aromatic with great 

apricot appeal	         

3.95

4.20

4.40

4.60

4.80

5.10

5.95

175ml gls

14.50

16.95

17.95

18.95

19.95

21.50

23.95

25.95

27.95

75cl btl

red wine 175ml gls 75cl btl

Bill’s house red, 
france  12%	
light, easy and full of good ripe 

bramble fruit

la garenne syrah, 
languedoc, france 13%			 
syrah with cherry and chocolate aromas	
tooma river reserve cabernet, 
australia 13%  	                               	
summer fruit compot flavours in a glass

soleus organic merlot, 
chile 13.5%				 
organic with herby aromas and a juicy 

raspberry core    		
favourite son, parker estate, 
shiraz, austrailia 14.5%, 		
spicy oak notes and blackberry fruit                            

vina cerrada rioja, 
spain 13.5%					  
rich fruit is complemented 

perfectly by vanilla oak			 
humberto canale pinot noir, 
argentina 14%			 
elegant, full of soft red fruit and 

smokey vanilla. 
sutherland cabernet sauvignon/
petit verdot,
south africa 14.5%		
full of dark rich summer fruits and 

soft chocolate flavours         

3.95

4.20

4.60

4.95

5.75

14.50

16.95

18.95

20.50

22.95

25.95

28.95

34.50

rosé wine
175ml gls 75cl btl

cuvee laborie, france 12%
A light, dry style of Rosé

3.95 14.50

125ml gls 75cl btl

5.95 32.95

46.00

spirits & liquers

gin
vodka
whiskey
amaretto      
mixers @ 1.25

25ml 50ml
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.95

3.95
3.95
3.95
4.95

soft drinks & mineral water
	
acqua panna, still

san pellegrino sparkling  

Bill’s raspberry, peach & mango 
juice            	

chocolate brownie milkshake 	

Bill’s mixed berry & banana 
smoothie 		

freshly squeezed orange 
juice 	

cloudy apple juice 		   

fresh carrot, orange & ginger 
juice 	

cranberry juice/tomato juice

coke/diet coke

fentimans ginger beer

french pink soda/citron soda

pink lemonade and vanilla ice 
cream float

elderflower cordial, hot or cold

500ml
2.20

2.20

reg lrg

2.95

3.25

2.95

2.55

2.30

2.95

1.90

3.70

3.65

3.70

3.50

3.05

3.95

2.30

2.25

2.45

3.25

3.75

2.25

hot drinks
espresso 	

macchiato 	

double espresso/macchiato 	

americano 	

cappuccino/latte 

flat white	

mocha 	

iced coffee 	

hot chocolate 	

hot chocolate with cream 	

tea	
english breakfast, earl grey, 
darjeeling, assam, rooibos, 
bengali spice, peppermint, fresh 
mint, green tea, camomile, lemon & 
ginger, cranberry & elderflower	

1.80

1.85

2.10

1.95

2.20

2.45

2.30

3.45

2.15

2.95

1.85

all wines sold by the glass are also 
available in 125ml measures

champagne
baron de marc, france 12.5%	
bursting with apples and lemons

veuve cliquot, france 12%
traditional in style that just doesn’t 
dissappoint, a classic

			            

becks, 275ml 5.0%
Bill’s Beer, 275ml 4.0%
leffe blonde, 330ml 6.6%
staropramen, 330ml 5.0%
rekorderlig cider, 500ml 4.5%   
sam adams ale, 355ml 4.8%

beer
2.95
3.50
4.35
3.50
4.75
3.95

btl


